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Ailynne Adams, Child Nutrition Research and Information Specialist 

Phone: 802-828-1626, Email: ailynne.adams@vermont.gov  

Contact for:  General Inquires 

  Child Nutrition Reports and Email Lists 

  New User Accounts for the Application & Claiming Site 

  Direct Certification 

 

Jennifer Hutchinson, Child Nutrition Consultant 

Phone: 802-828-2025, Email: jennifer.hutchinson@vermont.gov  

Contact for:  National School Lunch Program (NSLP) 

School Breakfast Programs (SBP) 

Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (FFVP) 

Administrative Reviews 

Denise Blankenship, Child Nutrition Consultant 

Phone: 802-828-2089, Email: denise.blankenship@vermont.gov  

Contact for: National School Lunch Program (NSLP) 

School Breakfast Program (SBP) 

Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (FFVP) 

Administrative Reviews 

Cheryl Rogers, Grants Specialist  

Phone: 802-828-1590, Email: cheryl.rogers@vermont.gov 

Contact for:  Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (FFVP) Claims 

Information about Conferences, Trainings & Events 

USDA Foods for NSLP/USDA Foods for SFSP 

The Emergency Feeding Assistance Program (TEFAP) 

DoD Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (DoD Fresh) 

Michael Carr, Procurement Consultant 

Phone: 802-828-2093, Email: michael.carr@vermont.gov   

Contact for:  Procurement 

Procurement Reviews 

Food Service Management Company Contracts 

 

 

Katy Stohlberg, Accountant 

Phone: 802-828-4371, Email: katy.stohlberg@vermont.gov 

Contact for:  Claims for Reimbursement 

Rebecca Cochran, Child and Adult Care Food Program Coordinator 

Phone: 802-828-1610, Email: rebecca.cochran@vermont.gov 

Contact for:  Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) 

At-Risk After School Snack & Supper 

 

Anastasia Tsekeris, CACFP and SFSP Program Technician  

Phone: 802-828-7233, Email: anastasia.tsekeris@vermont.gov  

Contact for: CACFP Training Events 

                            CACFP and SFSP Administrative Reviews 

                            CACFP and SFSP Application Approval 

 

 

 

Jamie Curley, Child Nutrition Coordinator 

Phone: 802-828-2010, Email: jamie.curley@vermont.gov 

Contact for:  Summer Food Service Program (SFSP) 

Seamless Summer Option (SSO) 

Civil Rights 

                           NSLP Afterschool Snack Service 

 

Rosie Krueger, State Director of Child Nutrition Programs 

Phone: 802-828-1589, Email: mary.krueger@vermont.gov 
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